1 / 4 ページ
Item Image
(For Reference Only) Item Size / OD (mm) Item No.  List price (HKD)
1 15 45E15  $                                  42.50
2 22 45E22  $                                  53.50
3 28 45E28  $                                  61.90
4 35 45E35  $                                  79.30
5 42 45E42  $                                127.30
6 54 45E54  $                                166.20
7 15 45SE15  $                                  42.50
8 22 45SE22  $                                  53.50
9 28 45SE28  $                                  61.90
10 35 45SE28  $                                  79.30
11 42 45SE42  $                                127.30
12 54 45SE54  $                                166.20
13 15 90CE15  $                                  31.30
14 22 90CE22  $                                  43.30
15 28 90CE28  $                                  54.50
16 35 90CE35  $                                  84.80
17 42 90CE42  $                                156.90
18 54 90CE54  $                                212.20
D 19
90E
/90° Reducer Elbow
刁士曲
22 x 15 90E2215  $                                  72.50
20 15 90SE15  $                                  30.50
21 22 90SE22  $                                  42.50
22 28 90SE28  $                                  53.50
23 35 90SE35  $                                  84.80
24 42 90SE42  $                                155.00
25 54 90SE54  $                                212.20
26 15 x 1/2 AEM1512  $                                  50.80
27 22 x 3/4 AEM2234  $                                  68.30
28 28 x 1 AEM281  $                                  87.70
29 35 X 1.1/4  $                                142.20